XC DOS MACACOS - MARATONA DE REVEZAMENTO

Relatério - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

1

© 0 N o o A w N

N N NN NN R P R R R R R R R e
ga A W N B O O 0o N o 0o M W N B+ O

Numero
106
103
119
117
115
123
107
130
126
116
139
111
104
120
105
114
138
140
102
113
100
121
122
127
137

Nome

CESAR HENRIQUE GOLDNER PICININ
BRUNO WANDER BULDRINI

PABLO SIMONETTI

MAURICIO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
LAUDENIR RODRIGUES

REINALDO SIMPLICIO PINTO
DEIVERSON ROQUE PRATS

WILLIAN MENDES VIEIRA

SILMAR DE JESUS SOUZA

LUIZ CLAUDIO DE CASTRO SOUZA
GUILHERME AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDO COSTA DE SOUZA
CARLOS ROBERTO GOMES LIMA
PAULO HENRIQUE GOMES LIMA
CASSIO ULISES DE PAIVA

JUAN PABLO LEITE DE OLIVEIRA
HEGLER AYRAN VIANA

JOAO MAXIMO

ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA

JOSE GERALDO CARVALHO DE PAIVA
ALBERTO GARCIA SIMOES BARATA
PEDRO PAULO FILGUEIRAS

RALPHO KRUM

SILVIO BOIA

RONALDO VIANNA
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Equipe Tempo

GO ON OUTDOOR TEAM 03:47:44

AVULSO 03:55:10

ML MIX RUN 03:57:26

GUANA TRAINER 04:12:02

04:17:10

REAL MERCES / VIVA SPORT 04:26:26

BH TRAIL RUN 04:28:45

04:30:17

M9ESPORTES 04:43:24

SEM EQUIPE 04:48:49

BH TRAIL RUN 04:53:56

SUPER AMIGOS 04:54:43

R 21 SPORTS / PODIO DAS FRUTAS 04:56:07

SUPER AMIGOS 04:58:32

BUSCANDO SAUDE LIMA DUARTE 05:02:37

ESPACO SAUDE 05:02:58

05:04:19

A Z RUNNING 05:08:40

05:23:02

BUSCANDO SAUDE-LIMA DUARTE 05:45:49

SUPER AMIGOS 05:46:23

SAUDE PERFORMANCE 05:54:40

TRILHEIROS TRAIL RUN JF 06:15:33

LONG LIFE 06:31:02

RONALDO VIANNAS ACESSORIA 09:36:41
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